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Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx
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Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Machine Learning (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS
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CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

50718

67662

80060

80489

221401

321698

91822

116013

114303

351900

438491

79291

84697

90411

96543

277048

401069

113853

126872

123168

419945

438491
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Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al
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CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

97051

149766

269499

220996

305275

441429

210376

214617

656407

496597

33592

61251

71016

74193

207234

189653

531742

242639

373779

582164

494639

220171

959269

1002167

70400

68333

81687

93921
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Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS
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SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

198933

398704

74709

70797

91897

250472

436907

94495

64926

128052

127055

289638

637525

149027

247957

408082

91352

102974

102386

338726

436907

126582

107020

136491

149021

348014

673805

195218

417
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Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS
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CSAB

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

132205

201625

449335

828863

59994

95566

101460

104517

255803

407080

106163

125341

196630

254090

625527

828863

101117

114950

106258

121254

304910

476786

154191

195572
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Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology, Patna
Off-Campus

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

CSAB

EWS

SC

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

155326

356660

76846

96140

214801

178940

294557

675611

226400

218945

385357

579023

761195

164492

517738

172297

187579

262687

213881

384599

697013

337330

273608

604724

1034066

761195
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Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

B- Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

= Digital India

l Power To Ernpower
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