

## **Central Seat Allocation Board-2024**

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



## Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 1 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus Academic Program: ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Submit

## Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50718	79291
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67662	84697
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	80060	90411
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	80489	96543
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	221401	277048
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	321698	401069
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	91822	113853
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	116013	126872
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	114303	123168
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	351900	419945
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	438491	438491

70/2024, 12:00			ООЛЬ			
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	97051	207234
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	149766	189653
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	269499	531742
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	220996	242639
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	305275	373779
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	441429	582164
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	210376	494639
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	214617	220171
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	656407	959269
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	496597	1002167
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33592	70400
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61251	68333
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	71016	81687
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	74193	93921

70/2024, 12:00			00/10			
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	198933	247957
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	398704	408082
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	74709	91352
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	70797	102974
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	91897	102386
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	250472	338726
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	436907	436907
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	94495	126582
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64926	107020
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	128052	136491
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	127055	149021
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	289638	348014
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	637525	673805
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	149027	195218

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	132205	196630
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	201625	254090
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	449335	625527
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	828863	828863
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	59994	101117
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	95566	114950
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	101460	106258
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	104517	121254
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	255803	304910
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	407080	476786
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	106163	154191
Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	125341	195572

Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology, Barna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna	0/2021, 12.00			00/10			
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Birla Institute of Technology)  B	Technology, Patna	Communication Engineering (4 Years,	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	155326	164492
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mec	Technology, Patna	Communication Engineering (4 Years,	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	356660	517738
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology (Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Birla Institute of Technology  Birla Institute of Technology  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Birla Institute of Technology  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Birla Institute of Technology  Birla Institute of Technology  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Techno	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	76846	172297
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	Al	OPEN	(including	96140	187579
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	214801	262687
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	AI		Gender-Neutral	178940	213881
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Pears, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	294557	384599
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	675611	697013
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology)  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology, Patna Years, Bachelor of	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	226400	337330
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Birla Institute of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna Years, Bachelor of Technology, Patna  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Years, Years, Bachelor of Years, Years, Bachelor of Years,	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	HS	OPEN	(including	218945	273608
Technology, Patna Off-Campus  Years, Bachelor of Technology)  Birla Institute of Technology, Patna  Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Years, Bachelor of Years, Bachelor of	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	385357	604724
Technology, Patna Years, Bachelor of	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	579023	1034066
	Technology, Patna	Years, Bachelor of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	761195	761195

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

**Disclaimer:** This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





